Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: KCL INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secu531784
Quarter ended: 30/06/2014

As a Y% of total no.
No. of partly paid- of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of shares

Partly paid-up shares:- up shares shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total - D NIL NIL NIL

As a Yo OT total no. or shares
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming

No. of outstanding of outstanding full conversion of the

Outstanding convertible securities:- securities convertible securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total - E NIL NIL NIL

As a Yo or total no. or
shares of the company,
As a % of total no. of assuming full conversion of

Warrants:- No. of warrants  warrants warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total - F NIL NIL NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 26331000
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Shar Pattern

Company Name: KCL INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED Table (I)(a)
mNumper or
Number shares held Total shareholding
of Total in as a percentage of
Categor Sharehol number of demateriali total number of Shares Pledged or
y code Category of Shareholder ders shares zed form shares otherwise encumbered
As a Asa
percenta percenta
ge ge of Number
of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) of shares As a percentage
[¢9) (1) (111) (1v) V) (VI) (vII) (vIII) (IX)= (VII)/(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ HUF 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(b) Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify)
Directors Relatives 3 165495 164995 0.63 0.63 0 0.00
Directors 2 1940086 1936586 7.37 7,37 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 5 2105581 2101581 8.00 8.00 o 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individu 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
% Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) o o 0 0.00 0.00 o 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promote 5 2105581 2101581 8.00 8.00 1] 0.00
(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTT 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Central Government/ State Goveri 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds ) 0 0 0.00 0.00 ) 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
() Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(9) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(i) Any Other (specify) ) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00




Sub-Total (B)(1) ] o [ 0.00

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate 155 12324768 11236768 46.81
Individuals
Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto 2379 5240259 4941179 19.90
Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex: 43 6654027 6654027 25.27,
Qalified Foregin Investor 0 0 0 0.00
Any Other (specify)
Others 0 (o] 0 0.00
Clearing member 0 o} 0 0
NRIs 3 1365 1365 0.01
NRI Corp Bodies 0 o 0 0.00
Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FD 0 0 0 0.00
Customers 0 (o] 0 0.00
Suppliers 0 0 0 0.00
Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.00
Trusts 1 5000 5000 0.02
Foreign (Promoters) 0 (o) 0 0.00
Directors 0 (o] 0 0.00
Directors Relatives 0 0o 0 0.00
Foreign Individuals (Including FDI 0 (o] 0 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2581 24225419 22838339 92.00
(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)= 2581 24225419 22838339 92.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 2586 26331000 24939920 100.00
(©) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been
1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 o 0 0.00
2 Public - 0 (o] 0 0.00
Sub-Total (C) [ o o 0.00
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 2586 26331000 24939920 100.00
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(I)(t ing holding of ities (i ing shares, warrants, conve

Sr. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of
No. warrants convertible
securities
Number Asa%of No. Asa As a % of Asa % As a %
of shares grand total percentage grand total Numbe Total Numbe Total
held  (A) +(B) +( (A)+(B)+(C) rof Numbe rof Numbe
o | of sub- warran rof convert rof
clause (I)(a ts held warran ible convert
) tsof securiti ible
the esheld
same
Class
same
Class
(X @an (111) aw) V) (v1) (vin) (VIII) (IX)  (X) (x1)
1 MOHAN DEOKISHAN JHAWAR (HUF) 500 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
2 MOHAN DEOKISHAN JHAWAR HUF 103255 0.39 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
3 MOHAN JHAWAR 3500 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
4 MOHAN JHAWAR 1936586 7.36 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 o 0.00
5 PRAMOD DEOKISAN JHAWAR HUF 61740 0.23 0 0.00 0.00 o 0.00 o 0.00
TOTAL 2105581 8.00 o 0.00 0.00 o 0.00 o 0.00

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

Total shares
(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital

(X11)
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Name of the
shareholder

ARCH FINANCE LTD.
FREQUENT STOCK AN
FREQUENT STOCKS SI
KAMAL NACHANI

KCL STOCK BROKING
KESHAV KUMAR NACH
MOONVIEW VINTRADI
MOTIKA FINANCE LTD
PATWA FINLEASE LTD
RAMESHWAR PATEL
RENU NACHANI
SAROJ DEVI CHHABR/
SHRIRAM CREDIT COt
SURESHCHANDRA SH,
SWASTIKA INVESTMA

TOTAL

Number
of shares
held

310418
2240470
469480
375000
2757694
375000
340783
357365
1200712
343000
375000
609439
435392
826500
703990

11720243

Sharesas a
percentage of
total number

of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in
Statement at

para (I)(a)

above}
1.18
8.51
1.78
1.42
10.47
1.42
1.29
1.36
4.56
1.30
142
231
1.65
3.14
2.67

44.50

Details of warrants Det:
Number Asa % Number
of Total of
warrants Number convertib
held of le
warrants securities
of the held
same
Class
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
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securities

of the

same
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Total shares

(including

underlying shares
assuming full
Conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share

capital

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




(1)(c)

Sr.No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s) Number Shares as a Details of warrants  Details of convertible Total shares
and the Persons Acting in of shares percentage of Asa % Number % w.r.t (including
Concert (PAC) with them total number of Numb Total of Total underlying shares
shares .,  erof Numberof converti Numberof assuming full
Grand Total  warra warrants of ble convertible Conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) nts the same securitie securities of warrants and
indicated in Class s held the same convertible
Statement at Flace securities) as a %
1 FREQUENT STOCK AND SHARES PRI 2240470 8.51 0 0.00 ) 0.00 0.00
2 KCL STOCK BROKING LIMITED 2757694 10.47 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 4998164 18.98 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




(1)(d)

Name of the shareholder

Sr. No.

TOTAL

Number of locked-in
shares

0

Locked-in shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Promoter / Promoter
Statement at para (T\(a) ahove Group / Public
0.00




(I1)(a) St showing details of D v ipts (DRs)
Sy Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying outstanding DRs a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
ahnual
1 0 0 0
TOTAL o 0o




(I1)(b; St: ing holding of itory i

Sr. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
No. DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying a percentage of total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
ahaval
1 0 0 0
TOTAL o o 0




