Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Ouarter ended:	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secu 531784	Name of the Company:
30/06/2014	f secu 531784	KCL INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED

Partly paid-up shares:-		As a % of total no No. of partly paid- of partly paid-up up shares shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group		NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public		NIL	NIL	NIL
10	Total - D NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Outstanding convertible securities:-		As a % of total No. of outstanding of outstanding securities convertible sec	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % or total no. or snares As a % of total no. of the company, assuming of outstanding full conversion of the convertible securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public		NIL	NIL	NIL
7.	Total - E NIL		NIL	NIL
Warrants:-		No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	AS a % or total no. or shares of the company, As a % of total no. of assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public		NIL	NIL	NIL
1	Total - F NIL		NIL	NIL
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	y, ts and	26331000		



Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company:

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secu 531784

Quarter ended:

KCL INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
30/06/2014

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	Total - F NIL	Held by promoter/promoter group N	Warrants:-	Total-E NIL	Held by promoter/promoter group Neld by public N	Outstanding convertible securities:- s	Total - D NIL	Held by promoter/promoter group Neld by public N	Partly paid-up shares:-
26331000	AIL	NIL NIL	No. of warrants	AIL	NIL	As a % of total No. of outstanding of outstanding securities convertible sec	AIL	NIL	No. of partly paid- up shares
	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of warrants	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. No. of partly paid- of partly paid-up up shares shares
	NIL	NIL	As a % or total no. or shares of the company, As a % of total no. of assuming full conversion of warrants warrants	NIL	NIL	As a % or total no. or snares As a % of total no. of the company, assuming of outstanding full conversion of the convertible securities convertible securities	NIL	NIL	As a % of total no. of shares of the company



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern Company Name: KCL INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED Table (1)(a)

Categor	Category of Shareholder	Number of Sharehol	To To	Total number of	shares held in demateriali	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of	reholding entage of ber of	Shares Pledged or	Shares Pledged or	
3			à		3	As a percenta ge of(A+B)1		Number of shares	As a percentage	
S	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2	Promoter	Grou	oup2	3	(3)	(***)	(****)	(10) - (211) ((11) 200	
(a) I	Individuals/ HUF	0			0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(b)	Central Govt./ State Govt.(s)	0		0	0	0.00		0	0.00	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	•		0	0	0.00		0	0.00	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0		0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(e)	Any Others(Specify)		~	165705	16/005	063	0 63		000	
(e-ii)	Directors	2	10	1940086	1936586	7.37		0	0.00	
	Sub Total(A)(1)	UI		2105581	2101581	8.00	8.00	0	0.00	
a 2	Foreign Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individu		_	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
Ь	Bodies Corporate			0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
0 0	Institutions Oualified Foreign Investor	0 0	-	0 0	0 0	0.00	0.00	0 0	0.00	
Ф	Any Others(Specify)			0	0	0.00		0	0.00	
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	_	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Total Shareholding of Promote	5		2105581	2101581	8.00	8.00	0	0.00	
(B)	Public shareholding Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI			0	0	0.00		0	0.00	
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0		0	0	0.00		0	0.00	
(c)	Central Government/ State Govern			0	0	0.00		0	0.00	
(a)	Insurance Companies					0.00			0.00	
3 (Foreign Institutional Investors			0 0	0 0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(9)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0.00		0	0.00	
(E)	Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other (specify)	0 0		0 0	0 0	0.00	0.00	0 0	0.00	
,	,									



GRAND T				(0)	6		(B)		(d-xiii)	(d-xii)	(d-xi)	(d-x)	(d-ix)	(d-viii)	(d-vii)	(d-vi)	(d-v)	(d-iv)	(d-iii)	(d-ii)	(d-i)	(d)	(c)	п	I	(b)	(a)	B 2	
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	Sub-Total (C)	2 Public -	1 Promoter and Promoter Group	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	Share held by County Ji	TOTAL (A)+(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)=	Sub-Total (B)(2)	Foreign Individuals (Including FDI	Directors Relatives	Directors	Foreign (Promoters)	Trusts	Foreign Nationals	Suppliers	Customers	Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FD	NRI Corp Bodies	NRIS	Clearing member	Others	Any Other (specify)	Qalified Foregin Investor	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex-	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto	Individuals	Bodies Corporate	Non-institutions	Sub-Total (B)(1)
2586	0	0	0	jainst wh		2586	2581	2581	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0		0	43	2379		155		0
26331000	0	0	0	ich Deposito		26331000	24225419	24225419	0	0	0	0	5000	0	0	0	0	0	1365	0	0		0	6654027	5240259		12324768		0
24939920	0	0	0	ory Receipts h		24939920	22838339	22838339	0	0	0	0	5000	0	0	0	0	0	1365	0	0		0	6654027	4941179		11236768		0
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	ave been i		100.00	92.00	92.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.02	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	0	0.00		0.00	25.27	19.90		46.81		0.00
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	ssued		100.00	92.00	92.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.02	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	0	0.00		0.00	25.27	19.90		46.81		0.00
0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0		0
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00



Sr.No. Notes

1

2

3

4

4

5

7

8

9



(1)(t. Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group".

TOTAL	(II) I MOHAN DEOKISHAN JHAWAR (HUF) NOHAN DEOKISHAN JHAWAR HUF NOHAN JHAWAR NOHAN JHAWAR NOHAN JHAWAR FRAMOD DEOKISAN JHAWAR HUF		Sr. Name of the shareholder
2105581	(III) 500 103255 3500 1936586 61740	Number of shares held	Details of
8.00	0.00 0.39 0.01 7.36 0.23	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C) +(C)	Details of Shares held
0	3	NO.	
0.00	(VI) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	As a percentage	Encumbered shares (*)
	(VII)	As a % of grand total Numbe (A)+(B)+(C) r of of sub-warran clause (I)(a ts held claus)	shares (*)
0.00	0.00	of (C)	
0	(VIII) (IX) 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0		Details of warrants
0.00	(IX) (X) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	As a % Total N Numbe rof c warran ts of s the same Class	ls of ants
	Š	Numbe r of converi ible securit es held	con
0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Details of convertible securities
0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	As a % Total Numbe r of convert ible securiti es of the same Class	
0.00	(XII) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



(1)(c. Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares.

0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	44.50	11720243	TOTAL	
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	2.67	703990	15 SWASTIKA INVESTMA	15
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	3.14	826500	14 SURESHCHANDRA SH.	14
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.65	435392	SHRIRAM CREDIT COL	13
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	2.31	609439	12 SAROJ DEVI CHHABRA	12
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.42	375000	RENU NACHANI	11
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.30	343000	RAMESHWAR PATEL	10
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	4.56	1200712	9 PATWA FINLEASE LTD	9
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.36	357365	8 MOTIKA FINANCE LTD	80
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.29	340783	MOONVIEW VINTRADI	7
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.42	375000	KESHAV KUMAR NACH	6
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	10.47	2757694	KCL STOCK BROKING	5
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.42	375000	KAMAL NACHANI	4
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.78	469480	FREQUENT STOCKS SI	ω
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	8.51	2240470	FREQUENT STOCK AN	2
0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	1.18	310418	1 ARCH FINANCE LTD.	1
capital	same				above}			
of diluted share	of the		Class		para (I)(a)			
securities) as a %	securities		same		Statement at			
convertible	le	held	of the		indicated in			
warrants and	convertib	securities	warrants		(A)+(B)+(C)			
Conversion of	of	le	of	held	Grand Total			
assuming full	Number	convertib	Number	warrants	of shares {i.e.,			
underlying shares	Total	of	Total	of	total number	held		
(including	As a %	Number	As a %	Number	percentage of	of shares	shareholder	No.
Total shares	ils of	Details of	Details of warrants	Details of	Shares as a	Number	Name of the	Sr.



(I)(c)(ii Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company.

	2	ı	Sr. No.
TOTAL	2 KCL STOCK BROKING LIMITED	Concert (PAC) with them 1 FREQUENT STOCK AND SHARES PRI 2240470	Sr. No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s) Number and the Persons Acting in of shares
4998164	2757694	2240470	of shares
18.98	10.47	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 8.51	Shares as a Details of warrants percentage of As a %
0	0	Numb er of warra nts	Details
0.00	0.00	Total Number of warrants of the same Class 0.00	
0	0	of converti ble securitie s held	Number Number
0.00	0.00	Number of convertible securities of the same	Number % w.r.t
0.00	0.00	underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % 0.00	Total shares (including



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-in Locked-in shares as a percentage of shares total number of shares (I.e., Grand Promoter / Promoter Total (I.) + (B) + (C) inclinated in Group / Public Statement at para (T)(a) ahove)



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1	No.
TOTAL	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)
	Number of outstanding DRs
0	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs
ahoua?	Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as underlying outstanding DRs a percentage of total number of shares $\{t.e., Grand\ Total\ (A) + (B) + (C)\}$ indicated in Statement at para (1) a)



(II)(b). Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1 10	No.
TOTAL	Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding Number of share DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying SDRs, etc.) outstanding DR
0	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)
• 0	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs
• 0	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

